
VESTFOSSEN CASTIN GAMES 2017

RESULTS

Event 1 - Fly Accuracy Class: Men

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Karol Mikula Slovakia 100 02:38

2 Christian Zinner Østerrike 95 01:57

3 Karol Michalik Slovakia 95 03:04

4 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 95 03:37

5 Jannis Pozner Sveits 95 04:17

6 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 90 01:12

7 Robert Östlund Sverige 90 01:44

8 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 90 02:50

9 Paval Konkol Slovakia 90 04:41

10 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 60 03:28

11 Dimitri Borokov Estland 55 02:23

12 Allan Lahi Estland 50 03:04

13 Trond Haraldsen Norge 45 02:50

14 Espen Mykløen Norge 45 02:54

Event 1 - Fly Accuracy Class: Ladies

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 90 02:52

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 85 02:43

3 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 75 03:29

4 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 65 02:31

5 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 55 03:53

Event 1 - Fly Accuracy Class: Veterans

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 90 02:19

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 75 03:51

3 Åge Larsen Norge 40 02:53

4 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge DNS



VESTFOSSEN CASTIN GAMES 2017

RESULTS

Event 2 - Fly Distance, Single H.Class: Men

Longest N. longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast cast Points

1 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 58,71 57,99 116,70

2 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 57,69 54,50 112,19

3 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 57,35 51,34 108,69

4 Karol Michalik Slovakia 56,62 54,66 111,28

5 Christian Zinner Østerrike 55,52 53,79 109,31

6 Karol Mikula Slovakia 52,10 52,01 104,11

7 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 51,49 49,98 101,47

8 Paval Konkol Slovakia 49,97 49,56 99,53

9 Robert Östlund Sverige 48,30 46,10 94,40

10 Dimitri Borokov Estland 48,01 47,61 95,62

11 Jannis Pozner Sveits 47,96 46,66 94,62

12 Espen Mykløen Norge 39,64 39,16 78,80

13 Allan Lahi Estland 38,04 33,22 71,26

14 Trond Haraldsen Norge 35,16 34,86 70,02

Event 2 - Fly Distance, Singel H. Class: Ladies

Longest N. Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast cast Points

1 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 46,33 44,46 90,79

2 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 39,61 38,70 78,31

3 Linnea Morild Sverige 38,68 36,70 75,38

4 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 35,35 32,36 67,71

5 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 31,82 29,98 61,80

Event 2 - Fly Distance, Single H. Class: Veterans

Longest N. Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast cast Points

1 Åge Larsen Norge 45,16 44,67 89,83

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 45,01 42,13 87,14

3 Per Øivind Ask Norge 33,99 33,16 67,15



VESTFOSSEN CASTIN GAMES 2017

RESULTS

Event 3 - Spinning Accuracy ArenbergClass: Men

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Jannis Pozner Sveits 100 01:55

2 Christian Zinner Østerrike 98 01:18

3 Karol Mikula Slovakia 96 02:08

4 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 96 02:15

5 Karol Michalik Slovakia 96 02:51

6 Paval Konkol Slovakia 96 03:01

7 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 96 03:06

8 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 94 01:58

9 Robert Östlund Sverige 92 02:02

10 Trond Haraldsen Norge 92 03:44

11 Dimitri Borokov Estland 88 01:53

12 Allan Lahi Estland 86 02:06

13 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 80 02:46

14 Espen Mykløen Norge 44 03:01

Event 3 - Spinning Accuracy ArenbergClass: Ladies

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 96 02:59

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 90 03:15

3 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 86 02:17

4 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 78 03:22

5 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 76 02:15

Event 3 - Spinning Accuracy ArenbergClass: Veterans

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 76 02:56

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 70 02:39

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 58 02:49



VESTFOSSEN CASTIN GAMES 2017

RESULTS

Event 4 - Spinning Accuracy Class: Men

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Jannis Pozner Sveits 100 02:59

2 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 100 03:34

3 Karol Michalik Slovakia 100 04:31

4 Paval Konkol Slovakia 100 05:00

5 Christian Zinner Østerrike 95 02:30

6 Karol Mikula Slovakia 95 03:44

7 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 90 03:04

8 Allan Lahi Estland 85 03:47

9 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 85 04:38

10 Robert Östlund Sverige 80 03:40

11 Dimitri Borokov Estland 70 03:20

12 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 50 05:00

13 Trond Haraldsen Norge 35 04:50

14 Espen Mykløen Norge 5 05:36

Event 4 - Spinning Accuracy Class: Ladies

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 90 04:54

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 85 05:05

3 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 80 04:11

4 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 75 04:48

5 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 45 04:40

Event 4 - Spinning Accuracy Class: Veterans

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 45 05:48

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 30 05:00

3 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 30 05:13
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RESULTS

Event 5 - Spinning Distance, Singel H.Class: Men

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Karol Mikula Slovakia 77,16 115,74

2 Christian Zinner Østerrike 73,39 110,09

3 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 72,36 108,54

4 Paval Konkol Slovakia 72,07 108,11

5 Dimitri Borokov Estland 71,02 106,53

6 Jannis Pozner Sveits 70,20 105,30

7 Karol Michalik Slovakia 70,06 105,09

8 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 69,47 104,21

9 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 68,70 103,05

10 Allan Lahi Estland 65,32 97,98

11 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 58,27 87,41

12 Espen Mykløen Norge 56,81 85,22

13 Trond Haraldsen Norge 53,45 80,18

14 Robert Östlund Sverige Cast out

Event 5 - Spinning Distance, Single H.Class: Ladies

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 66,13 99,20

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 60,05 90,08

3 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 56,90 85,35

4 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 54,40 81,60

5 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 51,88 77,82

Event 5 - Spinning Distance, Singel H.Class: Veterans

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Per Øivind Ask Norge 56,92 85,38

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 55,57 83,36

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 40,84 61,26



VESTFOSSEN CASTING GAMES 2017

RESULTS

Event 6 - Fly Distance, Double H. Class: Men

Longest N. Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast cast Points

1 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 75,65 75,53 151,18

2 Dimitri Borokov Estland 72,80 72,28 145,08

3 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 67,55 62,66 130,21

4 Robert Östlund Sverige 64,84 61,96 126,80

5 Espen Mykløen Norge 62,00 60,71 122,71

6 Trond Haraldsen Norge 48,37 48,16 96,53

7 Allan Lahi Estland 41,63 40,16 81,79

Event 6 - Fly Distance, Double H.Class: Veterans

Longest N. Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast cast Points

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 62,18 62,05 124,23

2 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 41,26 38,63 79,89

Event 7 - Spinning Distance, Double H.Class: Men

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 107,20 160,80

2 Dimitri Borokov Estland 106,40 159,60

3 Allan Lahi Estland 101,06 151,59

4 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 81,31 121,97

5 Espen Mykløen Norge 71,06 106,59

6 Trond Haraldsen Norge 64,38 96,57

Event 7 - Spinning Distance, Double H.Class: Veterans

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 97,16 145,74

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 89,66 134,49

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 86,65 129,98
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RESULTS

Event 8 - Multiplier Accurancy Class: Men

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 70 03:42

2 Robert Östlund Sverige 70 05:18

3 Allan Lahi Estland 45 03:50

4 Trond Haraldsen Norge 40 05:02

5 Dimitri Borokov Estland 35 04:57

Event 8 - Multiplier Accuracy Class: Ladies

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 60 04:13

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 45 06:20

Event 8 - Multiplier Accuracy Class: Veterans

Points

Pl. Participants Nationality Ordinary Cast off Time

1 Per Øivind Ask Norge 70 05:16

2 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 25 07:58

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 20 05:30

Event 9 - Multiplier Distance, Double H.Class: Men

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Dimitri Borokov Estland 106,21 159,32

2 Allan Lahi Estland 68,18 102,27

3 Trond Haraldsen Norge 63,43 95,15

4 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 0,00

Event 9 - Multiplier Distance, Double H.Class: Veterans

Longest Comb.

Pl. Participants Nationality cast Points

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 104,47 156,71

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 92,24 138,36

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 67,60 101,40
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5 Kamp Men
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 1 Ev. 2 Ev. 3 Ev. 4 Ev. 5 Sum

1 Jan Mészáros Slovakia 90 116,70 96 100 108,54 511,24

2 Karol Mikula Slovakia 100 104,11 96 95 115,74 510,85

3 Christian Zinner Østerrike 95 109,31 98 95 110,09 507,40

4 Karol Michalik Slovakia 95 111,28 96 100 105,09 507,37

5 Jannis Pozner Sveits 95 94,62 100 100 105,30 494,92

6 Paval Konkol Slovakia 90 99,53 96 100 108,11 493,64

7 Rastislav Nàhlik Slovakia 95 112,19 96 85 104,21 492,40

8 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 90 101,47 94 90 103,05 478,52

9 Dimitri Borokov Estland 55 95,62 88 70 106,53 415,15

10 Allan Lahi Estland 50 71,26 86 85 97,98 390,24

11 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 60 108,69 80 50 87,41 386,10

12 Robert Östlund Sverige 90 94,40 92 80 0,00 356,40

13 Trond Haraldsen Norge 45 70,02 92 35 80,18 322,20

14 Espen Mykløen Norge 45 78,80 44 5 85,22 258,02

5 Kamp Ladies
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 1 Ev. 2 Ev. 3 Ev. 4 Ev. 5 Sum

1 Alena Kläusler AUT Østerrike 90 90,79 96 90 85,35 452,14

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 85 75,38 90 85 90,08 425,46

3 Michaela Nèmethovà Slovakia 75 78,31 86 80 99,20 418,51

4 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 65 61,80 78 75 81,60 361,40

5 Janine Tschabrun Österrike 55 67,71 76 45 77,82 321,53

5 Kamp Veterans
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 1 Ev. 2 Ev. 3 Ev. 4 Ev. 5 Sum

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 90 87,14 76 30 83,36 366,50

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 75 67,15 70 30 85,38 327,53

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge DNS 58 45 61,26 164,26

4 Åge Larsen Norge 40 89,83 129,83
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Mangekamp Event 6 - 9 Men
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 6 Ev. 7 Ev. 8 Ev. 9 Sum

1 Dimitri Borokov Estland 145,08 159,60 35 159,32 499,00

2 Allan Lahi Estland 81,79 151,59 45 102,27 380,65

3 Gustav Kransberg Sverige 130,21 160,80 70 0,00 361,01

4 Trond Haraldsen Norge 96,53 96,57 40 95,15 328,25

5 Harald Økern Jensen Norge 151,18 121,97 273,15

6 Espen Mykløen Norge 122,71 106,59 229,30

7 Robert Östlund Sverige 126,80 70 196,80



Mangekamp Event 6-9 Ladies
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 6 Ev.7 Ev. 8 Ev. 9 Sum

1 Sara Tjälldén Sverige 60 60,00

2 Linnea Morild Sverige 45 45,00

Mangekamp Event 6-9 Veterans
Pl. Participants Nationality Ev. 6 Ev. 7 Ev. 8 Ev. 9 Sum

1 Thorgeir Gustavsen Norge 124,23 145,74 25 156,71 451,68

2 Per Øivind Ask Norge 134,49 70 138,36 342,85

3 Jan Ivar Larsen Norge 79,89 129,98 20 101,40 331,27


